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C2E Splice Module 12x LC OS2/APC (UE07-0015)

C2E Splice Module 12x LC
OS2/APC

Product Description

Splice module 4.5", 1/3U

suitable for C2E

material: plastic, black

equipped with:

6x adapter LC/APC Duplex sm, plastic green

1x splice holder

12x pigtail set V-E9/125 µm (OS2) with LC/APC 8° sx; 1.50m

installed and colored according to DIN color code
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